
Straight E overall results

rank time no. name1 name2 class day1 day2
1 10:16:37 31 福島 大輝 柳下 大 男子 1 6:23:11 1 3:53:26 2
2 10:59:50 6 木村 隼人 円井 基史 男子 2 6:52:39 2 4:07:11 3
3 11:01:38 18 田中 正人 田中 陽希 男子 3 7:09:59 3 3:51:39 1
4 12:39:05 48 宮西 優太郎 大竹 達也 男子 4 8:09:52 7 4:29:13 4
5 13:12:03 47 安田 光輝 米元 瑛 男子 5 7:39:20 4 5:32:43 6
6 13:29:51 36 山岸 夏希 楠 健志 混合 1 8:30:07 10 4:59:44 5
7 13:51:22 13 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 6 8:05:28 6 5:45:54 8
8 14:16:56 20 杉浦 慶一 米田 英昭 男子 7 8:34:04 11 5:42:52 7
9 14:35:51 42 武井 正幸 樺澤 秀近 男子 8 8:19:05 8 6:16:46 11
10 14:37:10 2 吉藤 剛 岩崎 正恵 混合 2 8:36:43 12 6:00:27 9
11 15:34:06 4 田中 知世之 田中 宏昌 混合 3 9:26:58 16 6:07:08 10
12 16:37:00 39 山本 俊介 國富 徳英 男子 9 8:29:16 9 8:07:44 16
13 17:07:11 38 長井 宏賢 川村 雅子 混合 4 9:53:55 23 7:13:16 12
14 17:36:54 41 大坪 穂高 松田 公則 男子 10 9:08:00 13 8:28:54 18
15 17:47:55 28 館野 久之 古茶 轄己 男子 11 9:56:14 24 7:51:41 15
16 17:50:40 3 山本 寛人 飴本 義一 男子 12 9:37:27 18 8:13:13 17
17 18:00:04 43 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 13 9:30:34 17 8:29:30 19
18 18:07:50 37 中野 洋平 正木 圭 男子 14 9:24:11 14 8:43:39 21
19 18:23:29 34 白石 孝平 中田 哲也 男子 15 9:38:27 19 8:45:02 23



Straight E Day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 F
1 6:23:11 31 福島 大輝 柳下 大 男子 1 0:15:59 1:11:10 1:28:38 3:25:55 3:38:47 4:18:14 5:48:43 6:11:55 6:18:44 6:22:25 6:23:11
2 6:52:39 6 木村 隼人 円井 基史 男子 2 0:17:46 1:13:43 1:28:26 3:25:37 3:39:46 4:27:33 6:17:47 6:40:55 6:47:59 6:51:46 6:52:39
3 7:09:59 18 田中 正人 田中 陽希 男子 3 0:16:03 1:14:56 1:31:50 3:39:37 3:54:26 4:45:03 6:35:47 6:57:21 7:04:54 7:09:04 7:09:59
4 7:39:20 47 安田 光輝 米元 瑛 男子 4 0:16:36 1:07:37 1:22:26 3:55:53 4:11:47 4:59:27 7:07:31 7:28:03 7:34:55 7:38:38 7:39:20
5 7:42:47 40 橋本 正毅 滝川 真弘 男子 5 0:18:36 1:12:26 1:27:43 3:44:17 4:01:57 4:55:28 6:58:01 7:26:20 7:36:48 7:41:49 7:42:47
6 8:05:28 13 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 6 0:18:04 1:28:15 1:45:40 4:15:40 4:30:51 5:14:36 7:24:00 7:51:39 8:00:33 8:04:36 8:05:28
7 8:09:52 48 宮西 優太郎 大竹 達也 男子 7 0:16:32 1:16:53 1:32:17 3:50:48 4:07:15 5:01:21 7:27:36 7:55:59 8:04:10 8:08:53 8:09:52
8 8:19:05 42 武井 正幸 樺澤 秀近 男子 8 0:17:55 1:22:10 1:38:02 4:03:35 4:22:37 5:14:03 7:40:51 8:04:15 8:13:38 8:18:08 8:19:05
9 8:29:16 39 山本 俊介 國富 徳英 男子 9 0:19:00 1:27:54 1:44:14 4:16:22 4:36:21 5:30:55 7:48:46 8:15:04 8:23:15 8:28:14 8:29:16
10 8:30:07 36 山岸 夏希 楠 健志 混合 1 0:19:07 1:29:29 1:47:57 4:25:46 4:43:12 5:36:59 7:47:37 8:13:32 8:23:49 8:28:55 8:30:07
11 8:34:04 20 杉浦 慶一 米田 英昭 男子 10 0:22:35 1:27:07 1:44:25 4:18:56 4:34:58 5:26:29 7:52:37 8:19:18 8:28:11 8:33:07 8:34:04
12 8:36:43 2 吉藤 剛 岩崎 正恵 混合 2 0:17:00 1:27:39 1:46:59 4:19:21 4:37:21 5:38:05 7:57:10 8:21:44 8:30:53 8:35:51 8:36:43
13 9:08:00 41 大坪 穂高 松田 公則 男子 11 0:21:45 1:56:46 2:16:51 5:00:43 5:16:22 6:01:43 8:24:33 8:52:34 9:01:04 9:06:54 9:08:00
14 9:24:11 37 中野 洋平 正木 圭 男子 12 0:18:08 1:24:00 1:44:03 4:58:15 5:11:53 5:57:03 8:26:44 9:02:06 9:17:48 9:23:12 9:24:11
15 9:24:47 15 内田 憲匡 大脇 則行 男子 13 0:19:52 1:31:27 1:49:32 4:32:23 4:49:15 5:46:33 8:19:08 9:02:30 9:12:14 9:23:31 9:24:47
16 9:26:58 4 田中 知世之 田中 宏昌 混合 3 0:22:02 1:34:40 1:55:05 4:54:00 5:11:37 6:06:00 8:39:09 9:07:32 9:18:34 9:25:28 9:26:58
17 9:30:34 43 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 14 0:18:56 1:37:58 1:57:14 4:46:12 5:05:35 5:53:59 8:38:32 9:10:59 9:21:19 9:29:25 9:30:34
18 9:37:27 3 山本 寛人 飴本 義一 男子 15 0:22:16 1:28:26 1:52:09 4:52:56 5:12:14 6:12:22 8:42:13 9:16:04 9:29:07 9:35:41 9:37:27
19 9:38:27 34 白石 孝平 中田 哲也 男子 16 0:20:46 1:30:28 1:49:58 4:45:06 5:05:16 6:00:33 8:45:50 9:19:15 9:31:49 9:37:24 9:38:27
20 9:38:34 33 佐藤 圭介 竹内 正宏 男子 17 0:20:44 1:24:56 1:46:38 4:44:26 5:03:55 6:00:15 8:39:12 9:15:26 9:31:32 9:37:12 9:38:34
21 9:39:10 30 浅野 哲 川上 竜太郎 男子 18 0:30:03 1:43:45 2:01:38 5:01:34 5:20:36 6:10:36 8:39:49 9:18:26 9:31:49 9:37:51 9:39:10
22 9:44:12 9 吉谷 一哉 林田 開 男子 19 0:25:09 1:44:51 2:02:40 4:47:40 5:04:47 6:07:11 8:52:06 9:25:24 9:35:48 9:43:08 9:44:12
23 9:53:55 38 長井 宏賢 川村 雅子 混合 4 0:21:10 1:48:13 2:07:29 5:01:18 5:18:50 6:18:58 8:58:05 9:35:02 9:46:32 9:52:38 9:53:55
24 9:56:14 28 館野 久之 古茶 轄己 男子 20 0:21:14 1:29:12 1:47:44 4:52:37 5:11:54 6:06:04 8:52:14 9:39:38 9:49:42 9:55:05 9:56:14

mp3 25 高山 英恵 春木 望 女子 0:22:26 1:49:17 2:14:12 5:45:34 6:06:35 X X X 9:42:27 9:48:28 9:49:33
mp4 46 藤下 和衡 板谷 智広 男子 0:24:26 1:54:25 2:20:47 5:33:42 6:00:09 X X X X 9:41:59 9:43:57
mp4 22 木下 正大 木下 佳子 混合 0:23:28 2:27:38 2:47:32 6:31:19 6:49:26 X X X X 9:42:41 9:44:01
ret 27 徳本 順子 鈴木 真 混合 0:20:19 1:56:41 2:15:45 5:17:25 5:36:49 6:26:23 9:02:09 9:36:59 9:45:38 10:05:50 10:07:04
ret 45 飯島 浩 湯浅 綾子 混合 0:20:01 1:37:38 1:55:22 4:53:59 5:10:41 6:03:54 9:02:27 9:49:56 10:06:41 10:13:22 10:14:42
ret 19 高山 尚久 村上 勇三 男子 0:23:21 1:49:35 2:10:38 5:03:53 5:20:08 6:17:55 9:10:31 9:56:06 10:16:15 10:23:42 10:25:04
ret 14 谷北 勇二 藏野 慎介 男子 0:23:33 1:50:19 2:09:46 5:09:20 5:25:13 6:17:31 9:25:08 X X 11:42:45 X
ret 17 熊崎 浩志 舟越 大悟 男子 0:38:52 2:10:59 2:30:02 5:11:43 5:31:53 6:24:22 9:45:43 X 10:28:05 10:36:12 10:37:40
ret 23 小倉 遥 山野本 陽平 混合 0:21:19 1:48:44 2:11:48 5:09:52 5:32:56 6:33:47 9:19:11 X X 10:47:30 10:49:32
ret 24 北原 涼平 竹内 元祥 男子 0:32:06 1:53:08 2:14:18 5:29:32 5:46:33 6:44:46 9:29:26 X X 10:47:03 10:48:28
ret 29 今宮 出雲 中島 大輔 男子 0:23:21 1:32:33 1:51:59 4:59:55 5:18:11 6:12:32 8:59:12 X X 10:28:10 10:29:58
ret 11 遠田 麻里 鈴木 美岐 女子 0:25:19 1:55:50 2:17:25 5:33:24 5:54:04 6:51:33 9:37:45 X X X 10:47:03
ret 26 森本 泰介 遠田 佑樹 男子 0:26:09 1:42:40 2:03:56 5:26:19 5:43:48 6:45:22 9:29:12 X X X 10:59:30
ret 16 中村 潤 高崎 俊和 男子 0:28:44 2:16:21 2:41:16 6:35:27 6:55:20 7:58:57 X X X X X
ret 12 増田 康 鈴木 淳平 男子 0:24:38 2:11:35 2:40:47 6:38:54 6:57:21 X X X X 10:43:57 10:46:18
ret 1 守永 朋子 光瀬 美樹 女子 0:25:50 1:59:07 2:21:50 6:12:26 6:35:01 X X X 9:52:32 10:00:57 10:02:03
ret 8 四俣 徹 安藤 茂樹 男子 0:21:49 1:41:44 2:05:22 6:13:46 6:29:42 X X X 10:20:22 10:28:02 10:29:49
disq 5 内田 傑之 加藤 泰雄 男子
disq 10 池田 麻子 小林 茜 女子
disq 35 林 伸二 古川 崇幸 男子
disq 44 伊藤 圭亮 山口 和晃 男子



Straight E Day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 F
1 3:51:39 18 田中 正人 田中 陽希 男子 1 0:15:25 0:22:01 0:26:18 0:40:27 1:09:50 1:30:01 1:34:48 2:09:42 2:17:02 2:31:01 2:40:53 3:09:06 3:15:59 3:27:39 3:43:20 3:46:29 3:51:39
2 3:53:26 31 福島 大輝 柳下 大 男子 2 0:17:36 0:24:08 0:28:44 0:43:13 1:11:22 1:32:10 1:36:56 2:11:03 2:18:54 2:32:59 2:43:00 3:10:49 3:17:48 3:29:47 3:45:07 3:48:15 3:53:26
3 4:07:11 6 木村 隼人 円井 基史 男子 3 0:16:41 0:23:04 0:27:30 0:42:00 1:10:00 1:31:18 1:36:10 2:10:09 2:17:40 2:32:02 2:41:56 3:25:52 3:32:09 3:40:03 3:57:25 4:01:47 4:07:11
4 4:29:13 48 宮西 優太郎 大竹 達也 男子 4 0:21:15 0:30:39 0:35:33 0:52:48 1:25:26 1:49:02 1:54:03 2:38:01 2:46:44 3:03:33 3:14:19 3:42:17 3:48:52 3:56:38 4:17:20 4:23:12 4:29:13
5 4:59:44 36 山岸 夏希 楠 健志 混合 1 0:20:03 0:28:57 0:33:57 0:51:33 1:25:36 1:52:34 1:58:51 2:45:29 2:55:59 3:14:36 3:27:54 4:02:49 4:10:48 4:22:41 4:44:26 4:52:26 4:59:44
6 5:32:43 47 安田 光輝 米元 瑛 男子 5 0:25:00 0:33:59 0:39:05 1:10:29 2:01:38 2:44:17 2:49:01 3:32:34 3:42:57 3:58:10 4:17:42 4:49:16 4:56:31 5:04:23 5:22:55 5:27:32 5:32:43
7 5:42:52 20 杉浦 慶一 米田 英昭 男子 6 0:25:09 0:35:22 0:41:49 1:04:18 1:49:38 2:20:33 2:27:16 3:22:40 3:33:27 3:54:15 4:08:53 4:52:17 5:02:01 5:11:00 5:31:00 5:36:24 5:42:52
8 5:45:54 13 松浦 新太郎 木村 直正 男子 7 0:24:03 0:32:10 0:38:13 0:57:22 1:38:38 2:12:58 2:19:15 3:07:59 3:20:25 3:45:15 4:21:22 4:55:11 5:05:35 5:14:37 5:34:22 5:39:50 5:45:54
9 6:00:27 2 吉藤 剛 岩崎 正恵 混合 2 0:18:34 0:27:15 0:32:53 1:05:40 2:11:18 2:42:52 2:49:11 3:41:05 3:54:26 4:16:25 4:34:02 5:11:50 5:18:54 5:28:34 5:49:04 5:53:38 6:00:27
10 6:07:08 4 田中 知世之 田中 宏昌 混合 3 0:22:46 0:35:02 0:41:32 1:02:43 1:51:27 2:32:45 2:41:59 3:37:54 3:49:06 4:14:44 4:30:13 5:14:12 5:23:08 5:32:28 5:52:13 5:59:45 6:07:08
11 6:16:46 42 武井 正幸 樺澤 秀近 男子 8 0:22:17 0:35:46 0:41:50 1:07:59 1:57:53 2:29:47 2:36:24 3:44:30 3:55:20 4:16:38 4:38:06 5:18:36 5:27:01 5:36:16 5:57:29 6:08:02 6:16:46
12 7:13:16 38 長井 宏賢 川村 雅子 混合 4 0:28:48 0:41:21 0:47:49 1:07:55 2:39:05 3:15:23 3:23:05 4:23:14 4:42:34 5:01:51 5:17:10 5:58:27 6:10:07 6:21:41 6:52:50 7:03:11 7:13:16
13 7:26:38 27 徳本 順子 鈴木 真 混合 5 0:29:41 0:43:39 0:52:08 1:18:26 2:06:38 2:38:02 2:49:19 3:57:48 4:09:57 5:23:18 5:47:11 6:23:54 6:34:39 6:45:45 7:12:23 7:20:29 7:26:38
14 7:38:22 8 四俣 徹 安藤 茂樹 男子 9 0:38:59 0:52:01 0:59:36 1:44:08 2:37:22 3:15:57 3:23:09 4:39:19 4:51:25 5:17:40 5:42:34 6:32:43 6:44:12 6:57:38 7:23:50 7:29:58 7:38:22
15 7:51:41 28 館野 久之 古茶 轄己 男子 10 0:39:03 0:59:21 1:06:39 1:37:02 2:32:35 3:13:05 3:22:47 4:41:04 4:56:28 5:21:02 5:40:08 6:31:18 6:43:26 6:57:14 7:28:08 7:38:55 7:51:41
16 8:07:44 39 山本 俊介 國富 徳英 男子 11 0:25:31 0:55:01 1:01:11 1:32:17 3:22:44 4:02:05 4:12:49 5:20:56 5:32:19 6:06:45 6:27:27 6:59:38 7:22:40 7:32:22 7:54:26 8:01:09 8:07:44
17 8:13:13 3 山本 寛人 飴本 義一 男子 12 0:26:05 0:37:52 0:43:59 2:04:18 3:09:37 3:59:49 4:09:18 5:17:09 5:34:28 6:08:27 6:33:05 7:18:21 7:27:59 7:38:01 7:58:54 8:05:24 8:13:13
18 8:28:54 41 大坪 穂高 松田 公則 男子 13 0:26:20 0:36:02 0:41:59 1:11:17 2:50:47 3:29:29 4:13:31 5:25:10 5:57:56 6:21:06 6:50:25 7:31:38 7:40:29 7:50:54 8:16:00 8:22:19 8:28:54
19 8:29:30 43 朝長 拓也 横山 修 男子 14 0:25:48 0:38:39 0:47:12 1:20:21 3:53:13 4:42:27 4:48:35 5:41:39 5:54:27 6:19:25 6:36:03 7:18:48 7:41:04 7:50:45 8:13:08 8:20:03 8:29:30
20 8:40:28 26 森本 泰介 遠田 佑樹 男子 15 0:37:31 0:54:10 1:00:22 1:41:48 3:15:58 3:56:48 4:06:53 5:39:38 5:56:09 6:25:08 6:55:20 7:37:21 7:48:03 8:00:27 8:24:50 8:31:58 8:40:28
21 8:43:39 37 中野 洋平 正木 圭 男子 16 0:36:41 1:00:13 1:07:57 2:17:48 4:12:21 4:45:46 4:57:53 6:12:59 6:31:03 6:54:35 7:08:03 7:51:06 8:00:34 8:10:11 8:28:48 8:37:05 8:43:39
22 8:44:59 17 熊崎 浩志 舟越 大悟 男子 17 0:45:49 0:58:50 1:08:28 2:41:49 3:33:45 4:14:52 4:24:19 5:56:04 6:14:14 6:41:49 7:03:17 7:50:32 8:01:26 8:11:05 8:32:45 8:38:19 8:44:59
23 8:45:02 34 白石 孝平 中田 哲也 男子 18 0:38:42 0:49:29 0:55:06 2:32:53 3:53:20 4:38:52 4:47:21 5:50:06 6:06:07 6:38:10 6:59:16 7:46:28 7:56:34 8:06:51 8:31:23 8:37:38 8:45:02
24 8:48:03 29 今宮 出雲 中島 大輔 男子 19 0:19:34 0:31:19 0:38:55 2:18:06 3:41:07 4:30:28 4:40:14 5:52:09 6:06:22 6:30:04 7:06:03 7:55:30 8:04:47 8:14:31 8:34:31 8:40:44 8:48:03

mp4 12 増田 康 鈴木 淳平 男子 0:38:39 1:01:45 1:12:14 1:59:39 3:12:34 4:30:36 4:45:25 X X X X 6:28:46 6:44:29 7:00:22 7:28:01 7:44:30 8:07:02
mp5 5 内田 傑之 加藤 泰雄 男子 0:38:53 1:01:31 1:10:04 1:53:31 4:01:19 4:39:48 4:50:51 6:33:43 6:51:41 7:23:08 7:51:15 X X X X X 8:50:43
mp5 9 吉谷 一哉 林田 開 男子 0:47:17 1:04:41 1:12:32 1:49:18 2:56:25 3:47:23 3:58:14 6:17:28 6:36:29 7:02:12 7:31:18 X X X X X 8:57:42
mp5 22 木下 正大 木下 佳子 混合 0:33:03 1:18:26 1:26:16 2:43:02 4:40:34 5:43:33 5:55:50 X X X X X 6:45:26 6:58:29 7:27:50 7:40:48 7:53:11
mp6 25 高山 英恵 春木 望 女子 1:00:46 1:20:29 1:37:58 2:42:12 4:27:06 5:50:21 6:01:11 X X X X X 6:56:17 7:12:50 X 7:44:42 7:57:55
mp7 16 中村 潤 高崎 俊和 男子 0:59:03 1:23:22 1:35:06 2:14:19 4:04:15 5:17:49 5:31:03 7:18:56 7:52:59 X X X X X X X 8:51:36
mp9 1 守永 朋子 光瀬 美樹 女子 0:39:42 0:58:33 1:15:24 1:58:28 3:16:33 4:44:42 4:56:24 X X X X X X X X X 6:19:51
mp9 10 池田 麻子 小林 茜 女子 0:34:20 0:58:58 1:07:00 2:45:40 4:15:36 6:11:43 6:28:16 X X X X X X X X X 8:25:36
mp9 19 高山 尚久 村上 勇三 男子 0:56:15 1:08:58 1:18:12 2:20:46 3:35:13 5:08:41 5:20:31 X X X X X X X X X 6:18:47
mp9 33 佐藤 圭介 竹内 正宏 男子 0:40:55 1:05:50 1:15:02 2:24:31 4:47:56 5:47:30 5:55:48 X X X X X X X X X 6:37:20
mp11 30 浅野 哲 川上 竜太郎 男子 0:33:24 0:58:35 1:06:04 3:27:22 4:30:00 X X X X X X X X X X X 7:05:28
mp11 35 林 伸二 古川 崇幸 男子 1:20:07 1:56:09 2:10:49 3:03:30 5:12:18 X X X X X X X X X X X 7:11:32
mp13 14 谷北 勇二 藏野 慎介 男子 X 0:18:52 X X X X X X X X X X 0:51:51 1:09:23 X X 1:28:30

ret 46 藤下 和衡 板谷 智広 男子 0:29:36 0:48:26 0:58:09 1:26:42 2:29:08 3:27:01 3:52:35 6:04:57 6:18:51 6:39:20 6:57:10 7:38:23 8:08:04 8:21:30 8:45:42 8:52:56 9:04:48
ret 11 遠田 麻里 鈴木 美岐 女子 0:27:53 0:43:17 0:50:01 2:37:13 3:39:01 4:30:18 4:41:32 6:14:41 6:56:56 7:22:30 7:45:49 8:39:21 8:51:50 9:06:41 X X 9:15:53
ret 45 飯島 浩 湯浅 綾子 混合 0:33:06 1:15:38 1:21:36 2:55:44 3:44:18 4:17:25 4:25:36 6:36:48 6:56:26 7:21:53 7:42:50 8:26:36 8:38:52 8:51:51 9:22:37 9:30:01 9:41:14
ret 24 北原 涼平 竹内 元祥 男子 0:36:28 1:05:30 1:12:48 2:00:55 3:14:12 3:58:39 4:17:36 6:30:35 6:53:18 7:24:50 X 8:25:14 8:38:44 8:52:40 9:22:11 9:31:31 9:40:44
ret 15 内田 憲匡 大脇 則行 男子 0:27:18 0:39:51 0:47:42 1:37:37 2:37:06 3:24:25 3:35:30 4:40:45 4:55:10 5:28:36 X X X X X X 9:37:44
ret 23 小倉 遥 山野本 陽平 混合 0:59:16 1:22:07 1:31:31 X X 6:41:42 7:00:21 X X X X 8:10:19 8:24:24 8:36:34 9:05:26 9:17:51 9:29:33



Straight A overall results

rank time no. name1 name2 class day1 day2
1 12:16:43 81 中井 俊介 森本 大輔 男子 1 8:35:27 9 3:41:16 1
2 12:18:22 72 藤田 直毅 近藤 展弘 男子 2 8:26:38 5 3:51:44 2
3 12:23:35 59 久保 和彦 冨澤 いずみ 混合 1 8:04:25 3 4:19:10 5
4 12:41:22 136 高橋 翔宇 高橋 龍宇 男子 3 8:03:12 2 4:38:10 7
5 12:55:22 57 桜井 剛 青柴 浩史 男子 4 8:48:23 14 4:06:59 3
6 13:22:20 66 武末 伸也 青木 光洋 男子 5 7:51:40 1 5:30:40 15
7 13:25:01 110 鈴木 智人 鈴木 純子 混合 2 8:55:12 16 4:29:49 6
8 13:45:07 92 渡辺 邦久 石井 亜樹子 混合 3 8:32:01 6 5:13:06 10
9 13:55:15 75 前田 芳樹 塚田 晃二 男子 6 8:32:56 7 5:22:19 12
10 14:07:53 104 汐月 健太郎 池田 大輔 男子 7 8:21:21 4 5:46:32 18
11 14:41:41 54 牧野 高大 中居 恭平 男子 8 8:36:44 10 6:04:57 24
12 14:55:45 87 野間 陽子 石井 尚久 混合 4 8:57:20 17 5:58:25 22
13 15:34:54 96 千田 誠 加野 俊介 男子 9 8:54:57 15 6:39:57 31
14 15:44:34 61 西尾 圭吾 船橋 智 男子 10 8:33:39 8 7:10:55 35



Straight A Day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 F
1 7:51:40 66 武末 伸也 青木 光洋 男子 1 0:16:20 1:15:29 1:21:32 4:02:18 4:50:49 7:11:05 7:45:36 7:50:17 7:51:40
2 8:03:12 136 高橋 翔宇 高橋 龍宇 男子 2 0:18:28 1:15:24 1:19:19 4:14:08 5:03:16 7:26:18 7:56:39 8:01:57 8:03:12
3 8:04:25 59 久保 和彦 冨澤 いずみ 混合 1 0:18:43 1:30:31 1:34:25 4:19:23 5:07:07 7:27:57 7:57:33 8:03:04 8:04:25
4 8:21:21 104 汐月 健太郎 池田 大輔 男子 3 0:20:49 1:43:26 1:47:55 4:46:39 5:37:39 7:40:38 8:13:56 8:20:04 8:21:21
5 8:26:38 72 藤田 直毅 近藤 展弘 男子 4 0:18:45 1:35:51 1:43:50 4:31:45 5:21:29 7:50:12 8:20:09 8:25:31 8:26:38
6 8:32:01 92 渡辺 邦久 石井 亜樹子 混合 2 0:20:02 1:26:20 1:31:14 4:05:22 5:00:57 7:53:49 8:24:19 8:30:56 8:32:01
7 8:32:56 75 前田 芳樹 塚田 晃二 男子 5 0:19:00 1:17:22 1:21:15 4:14:00 5:19:06 7:49:55 8:26:26 8:31:46 8:32:56
8 8:33:39 61 西尾 圭吾 船橋 智 男子 6 0:19:27 1:57:05 2:01:21 4:53:14 5:41:57 7:49:15 8:25:39 8:32:30 8:33:39
9 8:35:27 81 中井 俊介 森本 大輔 男子 7 0:17:28 1:41:27 1:46:31 4:26:47 5:27:37 7:50:14 8:25:50 8:33:43 8:35:27
10 8:36:44 54 牧野 高大 中居 恭平 男子 8 0:18:51 2:34:43 2:40:15 5:15:27 6:09:30 8:00:35 8:30:34 8:35:23 8:36:44
11 8:40:02 115 遠藤 和子 山本 高士 混合 3 0:19:29 1:45:31 1:49:30 4:33:55 5:32:49 8:01:16 8:32:40 8:38:43 8:40:02
12 8:40:27 118 束村 宏 佐藤 公久 男子 9 0:24:28 1:36:20 1:40:58 4:32:48 5:39:25 7:55:29 8:31:06 8:39:08 8:40:27
13 8:41:22 119 高田 裕弘 松本 裕也 男子 10 0:21:38 1:32:12 1:36:13 4:40:15 5:42:32 7:59:57 8:34:30 8:40:08 8:41:22
14 8:48:23 57 桜井 剛 青柴 浩史 男子 11 0:19:16 1:47:08 1:51:19 4:31:20 5:24:23 8:10:55 8:41:30 8:47:17 8:48:23
15 8:54:57 96 千田 誠 加野 俊介 男子 12 0:23:06 1:48:55 1:53:21 4:54:48 5:54:18 8:15:17 8:47:47 8:53:46 8:54:57
16 8:55:12 110 鈴木 智人 鈴木 純子 混合 4 0:17:24 1:51:31 1:56:02 4:57:51 5:49:34 8:15:28 8:47:58 8:53:59 8:55:12
17 8:57:20 87 野間 陽子 石井 尚久 混合 5 0:29:13 1:46:48 1:51:12 5:07:32 6:01:03 8:16:59 8:50:39 8:56:08 8:57:20

mp3 99 河竹 康之 河竹 由樹子 混合 0:25:32 1:51:46 2:00:09 X X X 8:46:01 8:54:04 8:56:16
ret 60 萩原 耕一郎 小松 広人 男子 0:19:48 2:02:13 2:07:22 5:15:08 6:21:13 8:26:17 8:55:11 9:00:34 9:01:36
ret 83 大杉 健司 大杉 康司 男子 0:16:11 1:26:10 1:29:59 4:19:49 5:14:11 7:53:12 9:01:36 9:09:56 9:11:54
ret 67 森谷 風香 佐野 萌子 女子 0:20:51 1:31:25 1:34:53 4:33:16 5:40:12 8:30:59 9:12:15 9:20:45 9:22:16
ret 94 所 幸子 定塚 和久 混合 0:20:48 1:39:57 1:43:48 4:40:36 5:32:51 8:42:01 9:19:37 9:26:42 9:28:33
ret 73 松本 直也 山本 かおり 混合 0:21:57 1:50:07 1:56:49 5:18:10 6:15:07 8:51:54 9:38:13 9:44:43 9:46:10
ret 125 富所 康広 竹嶋 優子 混合 0:20:45 1:51:22 1:58:08 4:56:37 5:54:37 8:55:35 9:38:32 9:46:11 9:48:15
ret 106 松林 勇人 今澤 博史 男子 0:22:24 1:53:20 1:58:57 5:04:03 6:02:28 8:40:41 9:43:09 9:51:26 9:52:52
ret 69 掛川 浩世 中島 克行 混合 0:28:12 1:57:47 2:03:55 5:22:29 6:24:29 8:58:54 9:44:50 9:53:29 9:55:25
ret 90 川畑 信章 岩本 広和 男子 0:32:48 2:01:50 2:08:23 5:33:12 6:24:00 9:13:15 9:58:00 10:07:22 10:09:13
ret 80 一ノ枝 亮輔 大石 賢斉 男子 0:27:19 1:59:54 2:06:51 5:57:20 6:49:53 9:40:54 10:29:54 10:38:29 10:39:49
ret 55 千葉 崇史 田近 連 男子 0:25:18 1:38:49 1:46:59 5:20:49 6:26:28 X X 11:12:10 X
ret 68 山下 正司 蔵品 誠 男子 0:23:50 1:54:28 1:59:54 5:49:11 6:42:52 X X X X
ret 86 高嶋 一勝 高嶋 有里 混合 0:22:35 1:40:18 1:45:12 5:36:52 6:48:58 X X X X
ret 89 松本 繰代 北村 ポーリン 女子 0:33:26 2:14:09 2:19:12 6:00:38 7:11:13 X X X X
ret 103 菊池 純平 小池 誠浩 男子 0:24:20 2:23:23 2:30:11 5:54:26 7:00:40 X X X X
ret 122 石曽根 崇浩 横井 智和 男子 0:21:29 2:11:06 2:22:21 5:38:27 6:31:32 X X 10:41:32 X
ret 128 大嶋 一範 石川 央子 混合 0:39:16 2:31:40 2:37:37 X X X X 10:45:42 X
ret 71 八家 雅幸 八家 崇文 男子 0:25:39 2:34:46 2:40:24 5:39:42 6:40:54 X 10:15:28 10:26:59 10:28:44
ret 78 土井 望 森川 幹大 男子 0:21:55 2:29:12 2:34:39 X 6:17:31 9:00:30 10:18:45 10:26:43 10:28:29
ret 117 脇村 尚樹 竹中 祐三 男子 0:18:08 1:32:16 1:36:24 5:14:36 6:09:13 X 9:41:13 9:53:38 9:55:53
ret 134 河津 慶祐 加藤 紗央里 混合 0:24:33 1:30:19 1:38:49 5:01:12 6:09:42 X 9:52:37 10:07:05 10:08:16



Straight A Day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 F
ret 52 中村 隆治 山口 剛司 男子 0:24:38 2:14:41 2:26:33 5:58:26 6:58:09 X X 10:24:15 10:25:28
ret 58 高澤 研介 坂本 高志 男子 0:21:17 1:57:07 2:01:29 5:20:27 6:16:06 X X 9:56:32 9:58:25
ret 82 畑 秀信 畑 恵美子 混合 0:30:14 1:49:34 1:57:12 5:11:44 6:15:54 X X 10:38:34 10:40:45
ret 93 戸塚 多恵 戸塚 祐介 混合 0:26:05 2:03:10 2:09:07 5:48:10 6:50:54 X X 10:27:48 10:29:42
ret 105 磯部 誠 山本 幸久 男子 0:25:18 1:41:17 1:46:03 4:59:17 6:02:20 X X 10:27:30 10:29:05
ret 113 松森 正彦 片岡 詩都 混合 0:26:55 2:22:16 2:30:20 5:42:44 6:39:02 X X 10:14:38 10:16:52
ret 124 齋藤 邦彦 酒井 直樹 男子 0:21:34 2:13:24 2:23:59 5:42:23 6:38:16 X 9:40:37 X 9:49:38
ret 129 川上 友輔 渡邊 真之 男子 0:23:46 1:39:02 1:44:20 4:40:01 5:38:57 X X 10:04:56 10:06:38
ret 79 田辺 洋一 深浦 茂子 混合 0:29:13 3:06:58 3:13:58 X X X 10:18:31 10:27:59 10:29:37
ret 100 近藤 えり 市村 正明 混合 0:23:51 1:58:32 2:03:56 5:22:21 6:23:37 X X X 10:27:01
ret 76 馬淵 洋志 杉山 尚也 男子 0:22:38 2:09:39 2:15:06 6:23:24 X X X X 10:57:43
ret 108 渡部 絹代 斎藤 しのぶ 女子 0:30:13 2:00:01 2:06:49 X X X X 9:37:42 9:39:39
ret 109 真鍋 典夫 吉池 京子 混合 0:26:55 2:27:09 2:34:21 X X X X 10:00:04 10:02:18
ret 98 石川 均 江村 一範 男子 0:34:24 3:06:12 3:12:32 X X X X X 10:30:45
disq 135 中 正大 髙橋 亮 男子 0:46:10 2:23:12 2:28:50 X X X X X 9:19:56
disq 63 真殿 健治 立石 直 男子
disq 64 木下 泉 須永 栄信 男子
disq 70 小野 純子 古市 秀明 混合
disq 74 内藤 滋信 古澤 徹 男子
disq 85 勝岡 英明 坂根 三保 混合
disq 88 野田 周司 野田 恵美子 混合
disq 91 相羽 大輔 片岡 千尋 混合
disq 97 細見 喜世 八木 悦子 女子
disq 101 上村 拓未 佐藤 翔太 男子
disq 102 泥谷 範幸 武部 努龍 男子
disq 107 佐藤 文 井上 満美 女子
disq 111 魚岸 健吾 常田 知宏 男子
disq 112 渋谷 祐一 永井 立平 男子
disq 116 滝澤 栄介 宇田川 龍介 男子
disq 120 原 祐貴 相澤 右近 男子
disq 121 西村 永次 則本 孝洋 男子
disq 123 真田 清貴 有佐 和也 男子
disq 126 関野 涼平 吉元 英明 男子
disq 127 尾花 勇 山口 優子 混合
disq 130 太田 一寿 平井 昇 男子
disq 131 内川 良太郎 青木 崇 男子
disq 132 坂口 隆久 太田 慎吾 男子



Straight A Day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 F
1 3:41:16 81 中井 俊介 森本 大輔 男子 1 0:08:04 0:17:05 1:04:13 1:12:32 1:44:24 2:10:47 2:17:40 2:28:22 2:46:39 2:59:35 3:09:49 3:32:16 3:38:03 3:41:16
2 3:51:44 72 藤田 直毅 近藤 展弘 男子 2 0:10:35 0:20:02 0:59:36 1:08:54 1:39:16 2:10:33 2:18:06 2:29:35 2:58:12 3:07:52 3:19:12 3:41:44 3:49:03 3:51:44
3 4:06:59 57 桜井 剛 青柴 浩史 男子 3 0:07:26 0:17:19 1:16:58 1:25:16 1:55:28 2:20:23 2:27:09 2:42:04 3:08:22 3:18:15 3:30:59 3:54:14 4:03:56 4:06:59
4 4:09:13 94 所 幸子 定塚 和久 混合 1 0:09:39 0:19:27 1:06:56 1:18:48 2:01:30 2:25:32 2:32:50 2:52:37 3:14:34 3:26:15 3:35:31 3:58:37 4:06:01 4:09:13
5 4:19:10 59 久保 和彦 冨澤 いずみ 混合 2 0:11:31 0:21:17 1:03:23 1:11:23 1:41:51 2:09:32 2:24:32 2:46:32 3:17:32 3:34:21 3:44:41 4:08:03 4:15:58 4:19:10
6 4:29:49 110 鈴木 智人 鈴木 純子 混合 3 0:09:04 0:18:54 1:03:55 1:13:01 1:54:34 2:25:05 2:34:29 2:48:23 3:15:03 3:28:36 3:40:10 4:10:34 4:26:17 4:29:49
7 4:38:10 136 高橋 翔宇 高橋 龍宇 男子 4 0:18:45 0:28:33 1:07:55 1:18:21 2:13:17 2:46:49 2:54:55 3:07:12 3:30:51 3:56:57 4:06:21 4:27:39 4:36:00 4:38:10
8 4:52:58 69 掛川 浩世 中島 克行 混合 4 0:11:48 0:22:54 1:13:49 1:23:15 2:14:33 2:49:00 2:58:39 3:14:53 3:43:08 3:55:04 4:09:23 4:37:29 4:48:31 4:52:58
9 5:09:43 90 川畑 信章 岩本 広和 男子 5 0:10:37 0:21:43 1:19:02 1:30:11 2:06:35 2:58:05 3:06:01 3:20:31 3:54:04 4:05:40 4:26:21 4:54:18 5:05:40 5:09:43
10 5:13:06 92 渡辺 邦久 石井 亜樹子 混合 5 0:09:01 0:20:24 1:13:13 1:44:19 2:26:09 3:10:21 3:19:40 3:38:11 4:08:36 4:23:15 4:35:21 5:00:35 5:09:59 5:13:06
11 5:14:30 125 富所 康広 竹嶋 優子 混合 6 0:12:14 0:23:58 1:29:28 1:41:26 2:18:13 2:51:06 3:06:02 3:28:57 4:01:44 4:15:03 4:29:49 4:58:28 5:10:24 5:14:30
12 5:22:19 75 前田 芳樹 塚田 晃二 男子 6 0:09:33 0:18:28 1:31:05 2:07:04 2:43:26 3:14:54 3:26:51 3:56:34 4:29:48 4:39:36 4:49:47 5:11:24 5:19:40 5:22:19
13 5:24:03 83 大杉 健司 大杉 康司 男子 7 0:14:52 0:26:07 1:17:11 1:33:31 2:28:09 2:57:26 3:05:47 3:18:54 3:46:55 3:58:30 4:09:19 5:07:10 5:20:42 5:24:03
14 5:26:47 60 萩原 耕一郎 小松 広人 男子 8 0:19:45 0:31:02 1:16:43 1:38:36 2:51:22 3:26:02 3:34:30 3:50:20 4:25:26 4:34:49 4:45:16 5:16:07 5:23:33 5:26:47
15 5:30:40 66 武末 伸也 青木 光洋 男子 9 0:14:55 0:23:51 2:08:53 2:16:30 2:42:31 3:08:19 3:58:55 4:10:50 4:41:52 4:54:04 5:02:37 5:22:49 5:28:12 5:30:40
16 5:39:25 128 大嶋 一範 石川 央子 混合 7 0:11:45 0:22:37 1:06:22 1:34:26 2:09:53 3:02:16 3:25:32 3:48:34 4:31:28 4:41:11 4:52:33 5:21:56 5:36:03 5:39:25
17 5:44:40 113 松森 正彦 片岡 詩都 混合 8 0:11:59 0:24:03 1:24:15 1:38:46 2:24:52 3:04:43 3:20:03 3:36:57 4:25:21 4:37:34 4:50:45 5:22:54 5:39:59 5:44:40
18 5:46:32 104 汐月 健太郎 池田 大輔 男子 10 0:30:56 0:41:40 1:41:38 2:01:47 2:39:13 3:20:21 3:43:32 4:00:13 4:28:53 4:41:31 4:52:04 5:34:36 5:43:59 5:46:32
19 5:47:17 73 松本 直也 山本 かおり 混合 9 0:10:16 0:20:08 1:34:03 1:41:46 2:17:46 3:01:44 3:10:34 3:25:04 4:26:40 4:38:12 4:49:10 5:34:15 5:43:14 5:47:17
20 5:48:56 80 一ノ枝 亮輔 大石 賢斉 男子 11 0:10:20 0:21:43 1:06:45 1:21:03 3:05:19 3:31:18 3:41:18 4:00:33 4:47:57 4:58:38 5:11:51 5:38:14 5:46:04 5:48:56
21 5:53:05 134 河津 慶祐 加藤 紗央里 混合 10 0:11:32 0:26:10 1:15:39 2:27:04 3:14:34 3:52:27 4:01:31 4:13:46 4:52:29 5:02:41 5:14:49 5:41:02 5:49:53 5:53:05
22 5:58:25 87 野間 陽子 石井 尚久 混合 11 0:17:19 0:27:27 1:33:30 1:56:18 2:57:28 3:37:38 3:46:01 4:11:11 4:43:02 4:58:14 5:13:32 5:43:06 5:54:41 5:58:25
23 6:02:30 127 尾花 勇 山口 優子 混合 12 0:11:24 0:21:59 1:38:11 1:56:07 2:50:44 3:32:51 3:41:09 4:15:55 4:51:15 5:03:00 5:16:39 5:47:18 5:58:28 6:02:30
24 6:04:57 54 牧野 高大 中居 恭平 男子 12 0:11:19 0:21:18 1:32:11 2:31:01 3:37:31 4:12:58 4:20:48 4:34:07 5:17:21 5:26:19 5:35:42 5:56:43 6:01:56 6:04:57
25 6:08:13 70 小野 純子 古市 秀明 混合 13 0:13:06 0:22:14 1:24:53 1:47:18 2:30:54 3:22:36 3:45:17 3:59:43 4:42:54 4:58:50 5:14:31 5:48:49 6:02:50 6:08:13
26 6:13:27 76 馬淵 洋志 杉山 尚也 男子 13 0:17:34 0:28:03 2:02:15 2:12:39 3:03:18 3:45:57 3:54:37 4:12:47 4:51:05 5:06:33 5:21:32 5:57:12 6:08:52 6:13:27
27 6:13:57 78 土井 望 森川 幹大 男子 14 0:15:30 0:32:10 1:59:42 2:15:17 3:14:31 3:58:21 4:07:38 4:27:04 5:06:38 5:19:40 5:33:17 6:00:17 6:10:25 6:13:57
28 6:25:30 67 森谷 風香 佐野 萌子 女子 1 0:07:22 0:28:22 3:40:39 3:52:42 4:19:58 4:42:59 5:00:31 5:12:45 5:30:54 5:40:16 5:52:40 6:15:36 6:22:31 6:25:30
29 6:30:15 93 戸塚 多恵 戸塚 祐介 混合 14 0:12:04 0:23:09 1:29:56 1:39:10 2:28:20 3:19:47 3:34:35 4:01:25 5:06:46 5:31:19 5:45:00 6:15:16 6:26:46 6:30:15
30 6:38:37 100 近藤 えり 市村 正明 混合 15 0:12:45 0:22:35 1:28:31 2:06:42 3:05:47 3:57:16 4:07:47 4:22:56 5:28:22 5:41:46 5:56:00 6:25:47 6:34:36 6:38:37
31 6:39:57 96 千田 誠 加野 俊介 男子 15 0:13:05 0:30:11 1:20:47 2:53:12 3:32:47 4:07:33 4:42:14 4:55:59 5:34:04 5:43:51 5:57:13 6:21:38 6:34:52 6:39:57
32 6:54:24 130 太田 一寿 平井 昇 男子 16 0:19:43 0:34:07 1:43:32 2:59:44 3:35:18 4:10:03 4:43:09 4:58:57 5:31:58 5:45:58 6:01:03 6:34:30 6:49:29 6:54:24
33 7:00:48 79 田辺 洋一 深浦 茂子 混合 16 0:12:19 0:27:42 2:16:10 2:31:47 3:28:00 4:17:35 4:31:27 4:51:29 5:28:01 5:43:45 6:01:27 6:41:29 6:56:10 7:00:48
34 7:01:35 97 細見 喜世 八木 悦子 女子 2 0:12:02 0:23:43 1:29:58 2:36:35 3:17:42 3:54:16 4:06:33 4:50:42 5:37:09 5:59:00 6:14:15 6:44:59 6:56:53 7:01:35
35 7:10:55 61 西尾 圭吾 船橋 智 男子 17 0:08:38 0:20:37 1:03:36 1:42:40 2:39:01 3:26:59 4:18:47 4:41:05 6:11:32 6:21:09 6:32:17 6:57:01 7:07:35 7:10:55
36 7:19:33 124 齋藤 邦彦 酒井 直樹 男子 18 0:26:49 0:35:58 1:56:12 2:04:28 3:57:05 4:29:25 4:37:18 5:09:08 6:08:11 6:22:12 6:33:37 7:04:05 7:15:28 7:19:33
37 7:23:50 91 相羽 大輔 片岡 千尋 混合 17 0:12:04 0:25:04 1:26:21 1:48:03 2:51:25 3:48:09 5:06:44 5:24:33 6:14:09 6:28:05 6:41:51 7:08:48 7:20:19 7:23:50
38 7:44:00 89 松本 繰代 北村 ポーリン 女子 3 0:28:50 0:42:33 2:05:04 2:20:01 3:14:23 3:50:56 4:00:45 4:32:38 5:51:06 6:06:09 6:22:20 7:25:43 7:40:08 7:44:00

mp1 107 佐藤 文 井上 満美 女子 0:40:04 1:02:08 2:15:13 2:38:14 3:55:12 4:56:33 5:28:42 5:49:21 6:42:16 7:04:11 7:28:48 X 7:41:58 7:47:21
mp1 115 遠藤 和子 山本 高士 混合 0:12:51 0:20:00 1:16:35 1:29:13 1:59:28 2:28:29 2:47:52 3:00:26 3:26:47 3:35:51 X 4:08:43 4:17:13 4:20:23
mp1 117 脇村 尚樹 竹中 祐三 男子 0:08:34 0:17:37 1:28:07 1:50:20 2:50:06 3:31:30 3:42:44 4:17:16 X 5:33:58 5:48:20 6:21:45 6:32:56 6:36:37
mp2 108 渡部 絹代 斎藤 しのぶ 女子 0:25:28 0:40:11 3:29:50 3:45:53 5:06:00 5:41:41 5:54:32 6:23:28 X 7:25:48 7:40:58 X 7:49:52 7:54:16
mp3 52 中村 隆治 山口 剛司 男子 0:10:31 0:22:59 1:16:24 2:12:22 3:56:54 4:35:50 X 5:10:25 X 5:48:24 6:03:30 X 6:18:10 6:23:27
mp5 123 真田 清貴 有佐 和也 男子 0:14:20 0:26:29 2:04:05 2:29:11 3:29:07 4:17:22 4:46:23 5:03:52 X X X X X 5:45:45
mp5 129 川上 友輔 渡邊 真之 男子 0:13:30 0:23:22 2:07:55 2:24:47 3:06:42 3:48:29 4:04:13 4:37:46 X X X X X 5:19:10
mp6 105 磯部 誠 山本 幸久 男子 0:10:50 0:22:47 X X X X X X 3:39:20 3:53:01 4:07:47 4:35:40 4:48:35 4:53:10
mp6 111 魚岸 健吾 常田 知宏 男子 0:14:41 0:29:06 3:16:17 3:31:45 4:50:21 5:59:03 6:23:59 X X X X X X 7:16:22
mp6 116 滝澤 栄介 宇田川 龍介 男子 0:15:58 0:37:46 X X X X X X 1:27:20 1:51:15 2:16:03 3:04:57 3:33:53 3:41:02
mp6 126 関野 涼平 吉元 英明 男子 0:49:33 1:01:46 2:11:58 3:12:03 4:20:07 5:07:59 7:03:16 X X X X X X 8:35:08
mp7 71 八家 雅幸 八家 崇文 男子 0:17:06 0:33:17 1:41:46 3:02:02 4:10:02 5:02:54 X X X X X X X 6:21:00
mp7 103 菊池 純平 小池 誠浩 男子 0:25:26 0:38:37 2:14:58 X X X X X X 4:59:51 5:16:35 X 5:30:38 5:35:55
mp9 112 渋谷 祐一 永井 立平 男子 0:26:35 0:42:04 X X X X X X X 5:15:05 X X 7:38:03 7:41:23
mp9 118 束村 宏 佐藤 公久 男子 0:10:32 0:19:14 1:20:42 4:51:34 X X X X X X X X X 5:59:25
mp9 122 石曽根 崇浩 横井 智和 男子 0:22:14 0:37:55 4:03:58 4:27:39 X X X X X X X X X 5:39:52



Straight A Day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 F
mp10 109 真鍋 典夫 吉池 京子 混合 0:25:19 0:41:32 X X X X X X X X X X 7:50:11 7:53:59
mp10 132 坂口 隆久 太田 慎吾 男子 0:33:02 0:54:35 X X X X X 1:46:50 X X X X X 2:32:08
mp11 98 石川 均 江村 一範 男子 1:24:19 1:40:36 X X X X X X X X X X X 7:51:54
mp13 58 高澤 研介 坂本 高志 男子 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0:33:49
mp13 74 内藤 滋信 古澤 徹 男子 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 1:47:47
mp13 86 高嶋 一勝 高嶋 有里 混合 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 0:46:10
mp13 131 内川 良太郎 青木 崇 男子 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 5:25:32

ret 99 河竹 康之 河竹 由樹子 混合 0:13:26 0:25:56 2:17:31 2:28:39 4:20:08 4:54:42 5:10:05 5:30:39 6:18:13 6:54:48 7:09:38 7:45:42 7:57:25 8:00:46
ret 119 高田 裕弘 松本 裕也 男子 0:12:54 0:22:22 2:17:09 2:35:08 5:04:58 5:31:58 6:16:29 7:04:01 7:49:04 8:14:20 8:29:35 8:57:16 9:05:09 9:09:14
ret 82 畑 秀信 畑 恵美子 混合 0:16:23 0:31:24 2:44:20 2:58:09 4:25:53 5:30:02 6:26:45 6:47:14 7:27:43 7:41:49 7:58:53 8:33:20 X 8:50:00
disq 102 泥谷 範幸 武部 努龍 男子 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
disq 121 西村 永次 則本 孝洋 男子 0:55:26 X X X X X X X X X X X X X



Straight B overall results

rank time no. name1 name2 class day1 day2
1 5:30:08 189 田中 創 築地 孝和 男子 1 3:28:40 1 2:01:28 2
2 5:42:48 216 古畑 和真 岸 正規 男子 2 3:42:21 2 2:00:27 1
3 6:53:01 217 高橋 友理奈 長岡 凌生 混合 1 4:04:07 3 2:48:54 5
4 8:30:48 186 本間 晃 山本 恵美 混合 2 5:52:12 12 2:38:36 4
5 8:33:49 159 長崎 早也香 横見 将也 混合 3 5:25:08 6 3:08:41 9
6 8:39:26 187 松下 晃久 吉田 哲朗 男子 3 5:12:11 5 3:27:15 12
7 8:44:51 191 近藤 義貴 浜本 慎 男子 4 5:37:55 8 3:06:56 8
8 8:57:53 177 三上 翔平 中村 淳志 男子 5 5:54:49 13 3:03:04 7
9 9:07:47 172 戸上 直哉 椎名 麻美 混合 4 6:41:34 39 2:26:13 3
10 9:20:26 153 安藤 綸沙子 内山 力 混合 5 6:28:01 32 2:52:25 6
11 9:28:02 168 天野 悠子 内山 達矢 混合 6 5:33:40 7 3:54:22 22
12 9:40:51 142 加納 抄代 宮澤 英樹 混合 7 6:03:39 17 3:37:12 14
13 9:40:53 141 嵯峨 宏子 細田 守雄 混合 8 6:27:50 31 3:13:03 10
14 9:42:36 188 増谷 嶺 谷尾 滉紀 男子 6 6:00:12 16 3:42:24 16
15 9:45:56 145 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥生 混合 9 6:26:57 29 3:18:59 11
16 9:47:26 210 横田 貴大 仲村 健太郎 男子 7 5:50:59 11 3:56:27 24
17 9:48:06 201 青山 亜希 森山 真千子 女子 1 5:39:46 9 4:08:20 29
18 9:52:45 218 齋藤 美紀 西山 亨 混合 10 5:59:31 15 3:53:14 20
19 9:52:51 157 堀川 敏彦 久下 良平 男子 8 6:05:35 18 3:47:16 17
20 10:01:09 196 宮本 佐知恵 金森 聡 混合 11 5:55:04 14 4:06:05 28
21 10:06:35 212 高橋 留美 高橋 一智 混合 12 6:15:27 22 3:51:08 19
22 10:08:41 207 楞川 佳奈 石倉 一昭 混合 13 6:07:01 19 4:01:40 25
23 10:12:27 180 津田 良輔 鈴木 将浩 男子 9 6:43:21 40 3:29:06 13
24 10:12:56 169 荒木 賢 荒木 恵美子 混合 14 6:19:28 24 3:53:28 21
25 10:17:01 203 和田 貴之 和田 美佳 混合 15 6:21:22 25 3:55:39 23
26 10:43:38 174 桃井 敦子 向井 和明 混合 16 6:37:46 38 4:05:52 27
27 11:01:21 182 渡邊 学 臼井 貴哉 男子 10 6:17:00 23 4:44:21 39
28 11:09:19 162 高木 理智 小西 貴雄 男子 11 6:22:38 26 4:46:41 42
29 11:14:31 190 外崎 裕子 山下 まり子 女子 2 6:07:13 20 5:07:18 47
30 11:15:27 205 戸田 有紀 草深 悠介 男子 12 6:55:16 42 4:20:11 30
31 11:16:04 155 金岡 航 古川 翔一 男子 13 6:27:27 30 4:48:37 43
32 11:18:28 176 浦 一弘 田代 智也 男子 14 6:25:16 28 4:53:12 44
33 11:22:31 151 濱田 大樹 田中 雄大 男子 15 6:58:11 44 4:24:20 32
34 11:38:20 192 青木 蒼真 青木 真優 混合 17 6:53:41 41 4:44:39 40
35 11:39:27 215 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男子 16 5:44:10 10 5:55:17 58
36 11:42:25 166 江原 蓮 小倉 健児 男子 17 6:10:19 21 5:32:06 50
37 11:55:43 149 岩本 昌子 大多和 あずさ 女子 3 6:56:45 43 4:58:58 46
38 12:02:39 147 井狩 高平 米山 友美 混合 18 6:37:01 36 5:25:38 49



39 12:11:08 167 小林 恵理子 木村 美穂 女子 4 6:28:07 33 5:43:01 55
40 12:11:17 214 石田 啓介 脇 光則 男子 18 6:34:25 35 5:36:52 53
41 12:11:18 144 村上 大介 金澤 義樹 男子 19 6:37:29 37 5:33:49 52
42 12:51:01 194 平井 るみ 山中 あけみ 女子 5 6:58:22 45 5:52:39 57



Straight B Day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 F
1 3:28:40 189 田中 創 築地 孝和 男子 1 0:14:25 0:16:41 0:56:28 1:08:03 1:47:04 2:03:23 2:28:37 2:48:36 3:09:25 3:23:06 3:27:44 3:28:40
2 3:42:21 216 古畑 和真 岸 正規 男子 2 0:13:43 0:16:23 0:55:29 1:05:59 1:45:25 2:04:49 2:35:02 3:00:22 3:22:01 3:36:47 3:41:28 3:42:21
3 4:04:07 217 高橋 友理奈 長岡 凌生 混合 1 0:15:53 0:19:08 1:12:25 1:24:22 2:05:08 2:25:18 2:59:09 3:22:41 3:45:32 3:58:18 4:02:54 4:04:07
4 5:01:29 199 山本 健太郎 吉岡 恒兵 男子 3 0:20:11 0:26:19 1:27:36 1:40:00 2:48:18 3:14:24 3:46:09 4:09:51 4:36:43 4:53:32 4:59:55 5:01:29
5 5:12:11 187 松下 晃久 吉田 哲朗 男子 4 0:15:47 0:22:17 1:43:55 1:57:53 2:48:27 3:19:04 3:52:59 4:18:56 4:45:42 5:04:04 5:10:47 5:12:11
6 5:25:08 159 長崎 早也香 横見 将也 混合 2 0:21:55 0:26:43 1:29:38 1:47:49 2:40:01 3:07:04 3:41:56 4:12:46 4:46:41 5:16:05 5:23:42 5:25:08
7 5:33:40 168 天野 悠子 内山 達矢 混合 3 0:24:09 0:29:33 1:28:49 1:44:07 2:52:20 3:18:33 3:54:53 4:29:51 5:01:14 5:23:07 5:31:46 5:33:40
8 5:37:55 191 近藤 義貴 浜本 慎 男子 5 0:21:58 0:26:29 2:01:58 2:18:21 3:05:59 3:34:25 4:11:38 4:41:01 5:11:24 5:31:03 5:36:33 5:37:55
9 5:39:46 201 青山 亜希 森山 真千子 女子 1 0:17:17 0:21:44 1:52:08 2:07:06 2:59:06 3:31:19 4:05:27 4:32:33 5:12:19 5:33:31 5:38:36 5:39:46
10 5:44:10 215 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男子 6 0:20:47 0:26:57 1:30:00 1:45:55 2:50:49 3:23:51 4:02:49 4:41:05 5:13:10 5:34:48 5:42:14 5:44:10
11 5:50:59 210 横田 貴大 仲村 健太郎 男子 7 0:15:51 0:27:50 2:12:17 2:31:43 3:16:21 3:44:20 4:13:32 4:33:49 5:14:33 5:45:18 5:50:03 5:50:59
12 5:52:12 186 本間 晃 山本 恵美 混合 4 0:21:29 0:27:33 1:49:34 2:05:34 3:06:04 3:30:32 4:22:17 4:54:10 5:23:31 5:43:20 5:50:17 5:52:12
13 5:54:49 177 三上 翔平 中村 淳志 男子 8 0:26:37 0:36:45 2:05:08 2:26:37 3:21:31 3:48:34 4:22:08 4:53:25 5:21:19 5:45:57 5:52:47 5:54:49
14 5:55:04 196 宮本 佐知恵 金森 聡 混合 5 0:27:44 0:34:43 1:47:38 2:04:28 3:03:09 3:38:01 4:15:41 4:45:25 5:24:10 5:45:21 5:53:18 5:55:04
15 5:59:31 218 齋藤 美紀 西山 亨 混合 6 0:23:30 0:30:05 2:33:44 2:47:51 3:36:29 4:01:30 4:30:09 4:54:40 5:39:04 5:52:34 5:58:34 5:59:31
16 6:00:12 188 増谷 嶺 谷尾 滉紀 男子 9 0:19:05 0:23:54 2:05:41 2:26:28 3:24:13 3:56:45 4:30:20 5:02:01 5:32:41 5:50:34 5:58:18 6:00:12
17 6:03:39 142 加納 抄代 宮澤 英樹 混合 7 0:23:27 0:30:40 1:37:16 1:55:25 3:03:30 3:36:53 4:23:51 4:57:09 5:28:28 5:54:25 6:01:48 6:03:39
18 6:05:35 157 堀川 敏彦 久下 良平 男子 10 0:27:24 0:33:32 1:48:28 2:09:10 3:11:49 3:43:23 4:24:02 4:57:41 5:33:15 5:55:19 6:03:32 6:05:35
19 6:07:01 207 楞川 佳奈 石倉 一昭 混合 8 0:23:33 0:32:11 1:56:27 2:17:36 3:15:09 3:47:55 4:20:48 5:01:11 5:29:37 5:58:03 6:05:09 6:07:01
20 6:07:13 190 外崎 裕子 山下 まり子 女子 2 0:20:29 0:29:14 1:46:42 2:07:28 3:08:20 3:36:55 4:17:20 4:52:29 5:33:05 5:58:35 6:06:00 6:07:13
21 6:10:19 166 江原 蓮 小倉 健児 男子 11 0:23:35 0:30:49 2:26:21 2:40:11 3:24:58 3:48:53 4:29:21 5:11:30 5:37:27 6:00:27 6:08:08 6:10:19
22 6:15:27 212 高橋 留美 高橋 一智 混合 9 0:22:05 0:30:18 2:08:30 2:25:32 3:29:16 4:07:02 4:42:24 5:16:40 5:48:40 6:07:18 6:13:56 6:15:27
23 6:17:00 182 渡邊 学 臼井 貴哉 男子 12 0:27:34 0:34:06 1:45:36 2:03:39 3:12:16 3:49:47 4:30:02 5:07:18 5:41:25 6:06:43 6:14:49 6:17:00
24 6:19:28 169 荒木 賢 荒木 恵美子 混合 10 0:23:48 0:28:39 1:34:21 1:54:28 2:53:27 4:20:08 4:54:25 5:22:28 5:50:59 6:10:30 6:17:42 6:19:28
25 6:21:22 203 和田 貴之 和田 美佳 混合 11 0:27:10 0:33:03 2:11:39 2:31:05 3:31:19 4:14:44 4:49:35 5:23:09 5:54:32 6:12:57 6:19:42 6:21:22
26 6:22:38 162 高木 理智 小西 貴雄 男子 13 0:25:05 0:33:53 1:41:28 1:58:40 2:58:29 3:34:58 4:19:02 5:00:01 5:43:50 6:11:41 6:20:33 6:22:38
27 6:24:32 148 鈴木 雄大 鈴木 拓真 男子 14 0:19:04 0:28:03 1:53:04 2:11:23 3:05:09 3:57:45 4:45:18 5:19:20 5:56:58 6:15:55 6:22:39 6:24:32
28 6:25:16 176 浦 一弘 田代 智也 男子 15 0:21:05 0:27:24 1:43:16 2:05:02 3:04:40 3:37:49 4:17:54 4:52:59 6:00:21 6:19:10 6:24:10 6:25:16
29 6:26:57 145 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥生 混合 12 0:18:38 0:22:53 2:26:50 2:40:25 3:51:56 4:22:50 4:57:55 5:31:52 5:59:19 6:19:25 6:25:38 6:26:57
30 6:27:27 155 金岡 航 古川 翔一 男子 16 0:18:45 0:32:49 2:31:49 2:46:43 3:40:06 4:23:08 4:54:31 5:26:39 5:59:34 6:20:58 6:26:18 6:27:27
31 6:27:50 141 嵯峨 宏子 細田 守雄 混合 13 0:18:43 0:28:52 2:38:59 2:53:29 3:49:48 4:18:32 4:57:01 5:27:47 5:58:21 6:20:54 6:26:40 6:27:50
32 6:28:01 153 安藤 綸沙子 内山 力 混合 14 0:19:09 0:28:52 2:23:02 2:37:28 3:34:59 4:10:35 4:55:43 5:27:14 6:01:02 6:20:30 6:26:59 6:28:01
33 6:28:07 167 小林 恵理子 木村 美穂 女子 3 0:21:39 0:31:33 2:33:04 2:52:43 3:49:59 4:22:34 4:54:38 5:27:59 6:01:14 6:20:08 6:26:52 6:28:07
34 6:28:36 150 王 楓 何 健 男子 17 0:21:41 0:28:47 1:38:59 2:05:00 3:09:36 3:47:23 4:33:13 4:59:54 5:51:50 6:18:21 6:26:33 6:28:36
35 6:34:25 214 石田 啓介 脇 光則 男子 18 0:29:36 0:37:41 2:12:06 2:35:27 3:48:04 4:13:51 4:51:51 5:27:44 6:03:16 6:24:14 6:32:14 6:34:25
36 6:37:01 147 井狩 高平 米山 友美 混合 15 0:20:12 0:29:56 1:34:40 1:52:10 3:07:28 3:44:16 4:45:46 5:21:20 5:58:41 6:25:34 6:34:51 6:37:01
37 6:37:29 144 村上 大介 金澤 義樹 男子 19 0:26:00 0:32:57 1:30:59 1:48:00 2:40:20 4:31:55 5:01:44 5:37:10 6:06:10 6:25:20 6:35:42 6:37:29
38 6:37:46 174 桃井 敦子 向井 和明 混合 16 0:22:22 0:33:20 1:58:46 2:17:53 3:30:32 4:09:47 4:51:45 5:30:10 6:05:35 6:28:51 6:35:53 6:37:46
39 6:41:34 172 戸上 直哉 椎名 麻美 混合 17 0:23:17 0:27:41 1:56:14 2:16:22 3:31:05 4:00:20 4:46:03 5:22:59 6:08:45 6:31:48 6:39:39 6:41:34
40 6:43:21 180 津田 良輔 鈴木 将浩 男子 20 0:21:14 0:29:59 2:55:00 3:10:27 4:02:53 4:37:16 5:15:29 5:48:18 6:16:31 6:35:00 6:41:30 6:43:21
41 6:53:41 192 青木 蒼真 青木 真優 混合 18 0:20:44 0:27:49 2:31:21 2:49:48 3:47:08 4:39:12 5:13:59 5:52:09 6:34:38 6:47:16 6:52:31 6:53:41
42 6:55:16 205 戸田 有紀 草深 悠介 男子 21 0:28:03 0:37:52 1:58:25 2:25:54 3:44:53 4:17:05 4:58:17 5:40:31 6:28:56 6:49:06 6:54:23 6:55:16
43 6:56:45 149 岩本 昌子 大多和 あずさ 女子 4 0:29:36 0:37:14 2:14:03 2:44:15 3:53:01 4:30:37 5:15:40 5:52:52 6:29:20 6:49:22 6:55:21 6:56:45
44 6:58:11 151 濱田 大樹 田中 雄大 男子 22 0:28:37 0:55:10 2:58:26 3:20:50 4:11:02 4:52:38 5:26:55 6:02:54 6:31:23 6:51:16 6:55:59 6:58:11
45 6:58:22 194 平井 るみ 山中 あけみ 女子 5 0:23:43 0:34:52 1:57:41 2:19:07 3:20:20 4:07:27 4:46:13 5:28:07 6:36:46 6:51:41 6:57:24 6:58:22

mp2 156 坂倉 豊 中村 一彦 男子 0:24:08 0:29:04 1:41:23 2:03:18 3:25:58 4:07:15 5:08:17 X X 6:52:01 7:00:03 7:02:08
mp2 161 三上 学 村山 雅経 男子 0:30:35 0:37:50 3:15:10 3:42:20 4:41:04 5:13:45 5:51:28 6:46:23 X X 9:01:03 9:03:46
mp2 173 小林 靖 濱田 隆行 男子 0:26:41 0:33:44 2:58:24 3:18:40 4:31:43 5:44:02 6:27:04 7:10:23 X X 8:58:07 9:00:38



Straight B Day1 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 F
mp2 204 池田 千枝子 神保 敦子 女子 0:23:09 0:30:49 3:08:35 3:25:08 4:33:51 5:12:04 5:47:36 X X 6:53:21 7:00:30 7:02:35
mp2 208 小島 貴裕 小島 英次 男子 0:29:07 0:36:19 3:12:02 3:34:54 4:50:39 5:27:15 6:13:41 X X 7:44:04 7:51:21 7:53:37
mp2 211 密本 織絵 中島 芳昭 混合 0:31:21 0:37:14 2:43:26 3:14:21 4:31:10 5:07:13 5:47:57 6:21:47 X X 7:41:49 7:44:03
mp3 171 姫野 悟志 深澤 豪 男子 0:31:09 0:38:29 2:59:45 3:23:03 4:49:31 5:37:39 6:31:05 X X X 8:06:28 8:08:14
mp3 179 國本 悠司 大庭 崇嗣 男子 0:25:51 0:32:04 2:28:40 2:48:10 4:00:51 4:37:27 5:23:18 X X X 7:12:02 7:13:54
mp3 181 三ツ股 謙二 杉山 千夏 混合 0:27:43 0:35:41 3:07:35 3:28:41 4:47:30 5:19:43 5:59:24 6:32:32 X X X 8:41:23
mp3 185 岡本 容行 坂本 駿 男子 0:32:32 0:46:34 X 3:27:03 4:41:50 5:22:12 6:00:53 X X 7:25:39 7:32:11 7:34:22
mp4 160 鈴木 聖人 鈴木 藍 混合 0:29:15 0:35:50 2:07:31 2:31:42 4:10:46 4:55:18 5:57:35 X X X X 7:52:41
mp4 164 山嵜 貴洋 山嵜 敬太 男子 0:28:40 0:37:02 2:56:00 3:15:26 4:43:27 5:23:05 6:07:22 X X X X 8:10:11
mp7 197 武村 由紀子 岡村 百子 女子 0:31:58 0:39:57 3:29:45 3:53:56 X X X X X X X 9:28:33
mp8 209 杉山 拓也 徳岡 佐知香 混合 0:31:54 0:40:35 4:32:14 X X X X X X X X 8:51:28
ret 152 大日方 威光 大日方 信光 男子 0:18:40 0:32:10 2:24:53 2:38:17 3:33:48 4:24:39 5:22:23 5:51:36 6:35:31 6:56:41 7:01:05 7:02:07
ret 200 奥村 暢子 内藤 伸之 混合 0:27:56 0:37:26 2:14:36 2:37:40 3:42:52 4:16:27 4:56:35 5:43:42 6:31:16 7:01:14 7:08:47 7:10:22
ret 184 千田 英治 岡本 明子 混合 0:23:50 0:32:49 2:28:49 2:46:29 3:59:08 4:48:14 5:25:58 5:58:22 6:44:22 7:03:34 7:10:47 7:12:20
ret 143 澤田 伸夫 澤田 真由美 混合 0:21:28 0:30:31 2:42:02 2:58:06 4:17:27 5:13:29 5:47:33 6:21:46 6:48:39 7:07:38 7:14:09 7:15:34
ret 154 星野 勇気 江口 智 男子 0:34:43 0:41:15 2:50:21 3:04:44 4:06:37 4:57:30 5:42:25 6:10:15 6:51:07 7:06:46 7:21:57 7:23:19
ret 206 岡本 卓也 糸原 仁 男子 0:23:55 0:30:26 2:01:22 2:20:47 3:40:27 4:42:36 5:27:23 6:03:29 6:56:59 7:17:27 7:23:51 7:25:14
ret 213 野村 篤宏 田中 毅 男子 0:28:31 0:35:28 2:37:32 2:59:20 4:28:43 5:05:43 5:47:07 6:21:48 6:54:10 7:15:36 7:23:30 7:25:20
ret 165 小川 恒星 反保 雅貴 男子 0:30:41 0:38:16 2:54:32 3:11:19 4:14:53 4:47:36 5:23:35 6:03:38 6:55:02 7:20:12 7:27:29 7:29:28
ret 163 鈴木 大輔 加藤 麻衣子 混合 0:20:57 0:26:29 2:45:10 3:05:07 4:18:54 4:58:48 5:44:54 6:25:48 7:07:29 7:41:19 7:47:10 7:49:06
ret 202 中谷 伸彦 高山 征治 男子 0:30:47 0:38:52 2:25:24 2:53:06 4:11:38 5:09:16 5:46:49 6:24:05 7:08:41 7:38:58 7:47:04 7:49:19
ret 175 加藤 真澄 荒堀 弘隆 混合 0:22:35 0:27:25 3:08:30 3:50:17 5:05:52 5:47:08 6:30:59 7:05:24 7:44:08 8:04:07 8:11:34 8:12:56
disq 146 中村 和広 金原 由貴江 混合
disq 170 鈴木 健太 白木 孝 男子 0:24:03 0:30:51 2:33:14 2:50:19 3:53:48 4:56:02 5:34:05 6:09:59 6:40:27 6:56:11 7:03:50 7:04:48
disq 193 水野 弘章 籔内 憲 男子 0:24:04 0:29:12 2:28:48 2:50:02 4:15:31 5:33:07 6:40:07 7:26:09 8:07:37 8:32:59 8:42:56 8:45:05
disq 195 高橋 行男 根本 良 男子
disq 198 小池 雅子 池谷 正義 混合



Straight B Day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 F
1 2:00:27 216 古畑 和真 岸 正規 男子 1 0:05:36 0:13:26 0:19:02 0:27:37 1:05:10 1:18:26 1:31:34 1:41:27 1:50:10 1:56:30 2:00:27
2 2:01:28 189 田中 創 築地 孝和 男子 2 0:06:20 0:14:29 0:19:59 0:28:41 0:44:10 0:56:10 1:31:27 1:44:28 1:52:16 1:57:59 2:01:28
3 2:26:13 172 戸上 直哉 椎名 麻美 混合 1 0:09:42 0:20:54 0:28:51 0:40:22 1:03:42 1:18:50 1:43:16 2:00:50 2:13:31 2:22:34 2:26:13
4 2:38:36 186 本間 晃 山本 恵美 混合 2 0:07:45 0:23:07 0:34:38 0:47:40 1:14:03 1:31:48 2:00:44 2:18:09 2:29:05 2:35:41 2:38:36
5 2:48:54 217 高橋 友理奈 長岡 凌生 混合 3 0:06:19 0:16:57 0:44:02 0:58:03 1:32:35 1:48:54 2:12:58 2:25:47 2:35:41 2:46:31 2:48:54
6 2:52:25 153 安藤 綸沙子 内山 力 混合 4 0:07:42 0:18:54 0:29:29 0:43:01 1:16:16 1:40:27 2:12:27 2:29:00 2:40:50 2:49:00 2:52:25
7 3:03:04 177 三上 翔平 中村 淳志 男子 3 0:11:19 0:28:21 0:43:13 1:05:02 1:36:25 1:56:05 2:19:02 2:35:04 2:49:40 2:59:04 3:03:04
8 3:06:56 191 近藤 義貴 浜本 慎 男子 4 0:07:48 0:24:09 0:31:24 0:44:42 1:31:02 1:53:04 2:24:48 2:39:44 2:54:04 3:02:32 3:06:56
9 3:08:41 159 長崎 早也香 横見 将也 混合 5 0:07:13 0:19:15 0:28:29 0:45:09 1:21:45 1:46:48 2:27:12 2:44:15 2:56:35 3:05:41 3:08:41
10 3:13:03 141 嵯峨 宏子 細田 守雄 混合 6 0:08:58 0:21:43 0:32:29 0:51:56 1:27:58 1:49:43 2:37:18 2:52:10 3:03:37 3:10:22 3:13:03
11 3:18:59 145 豊沢 吉弥 豊沢 弥生 混合 7 0:08:02 0:18:56 0:29:57 0:47:42 1:23:38 2:17:39 2:42:42 2:56:43 3:07:38 3:15:37 3:18:59
12 3:27:15 187 松下 晃久 吉田 哲朗 男子 5 0:32:40 0:53:10 1:00:21 1:13:28 1:37:13 1:55:02 2:54:32 3:07:30 3:18:02 3:24:28 3:27:15
13 3:29:06 180 津田 良輔 鈴木 将浩 男子 6 0:12:19 0:23:56 0:31:28 0:56:06 1:34:35 1:56:24 2:36:31 2:56:09 3:13:14 3:23:23 3:29:06
14 3:37:12 142 加納 抄代 宮澤 英樹 混合 8 0:10:55 0:28:36 0:39:28 1:01:30 1:41:34 2:07:33 2:44:03 3:07:51 3:21:29 3:32:12 3:37:12
15 3:42:23 152 大日方 威光 大日方 信光 男子 7 0:15:04 0:30:20 1:06:20 1:31:29 2:02:59 2:27:14 3:06:39 3:18:25 3:32:21 3:39:48 3:42:23
16 3:42:24 188 増谷 嶺 谷尾 滉紀 男子 8 0:08:55 0:20:59 0:27:20 0:40:21 1:08:55 2:05:23 3:08:28 3:21:45 3:33:02 3:40:02 3:42:24
17 3:47:16 157 堀川 敏彦 久下 良平 男子 9 0:11:35 0:25:10 0:33:05 0:56:40 1:39:41 2:06:59 2:56:11 3:17:07 3:30:50 3:42:26 3:47:16
18 3:48:38 211 密本 織絵 中島 芳昭 混合 9 0:12:20 0:35:51 0:52:58 1:17:07 1:53:15 2:14:41 2:47:18 3:10:35 3:29:48 3:43:23 3:48:38
19 3:51:08 212 高橋 留美 高橋 一智 混合 10 0:12:18 0:27:08 0:35:50 0:53:35 1:31:57 1:58:16 3:05:34 3:21:49 3:36:13 3:47:00 3:51:08
20 3:53:14 218 齋藤 美紀 西山 亨 混合 11 0:08:29 0:24:27 0:34:58 0:48:16 1:47:51 2:26:46 3:12:16 3:27:08 3:42:07 3:50:00 3:53:14
21 3:53:28 169 荒木 賢 荒木 恵美子 混合 12 0:10:26 0:25:22 0:36:18 0:50:37 1:47:39 2:06:30 3:10:10 3:27:57 3:40:28 3:49:38 3:53:28
22 3:54:22 168 天野 悠子 内山 達矢 混合 13 0:09:14 0:30:41 0:42:38 0:56:03 1:24:31 2:02:27 3:16:01 3:29:41 3:42:04 3:50:07 3:54:22
23 3:55:39 203 和田 貴之 和田 美佳 混合 14 0:11:02 0:26:58 1:06:48 1:24:09 2:05:00 2:29:02 3:04:09 3:25:24 3:42:03 3:51:12 3:55:39
24 3:56:27 210 横田 貴大 仲村 健太郎 男子 10 0:17:50 0:36:33 0:43:49 1:03:17 1:48:37 2:11:00 3:32:15 3:41:08 3:49:07 3:54:09 3:56:27
25 4:01:40 207 楞川 佳奈 石倉 一昭 混合 15 0:13:55 0:27:37 0:46:27 1:34:31 2:23:38 2:49:19 3:25:55 3:40:50 3:51:22 3:58:37 4:01:40
26 4:04:05 143 澤田 伸夫 澤田 真由美 混合 16 0:09:48 0:27:42 0:41:06 0:53:52 1:44:07 2:04:57 3:25:18 3:39:47 3:51:39 4:00:33 4:04:05
27 4:05:52 174 桃井 敦子 向井 和明 混合 17 0:15:37 0:30:05 0:45:11 1:09:33 2:05:07 2:27:39 3:13:06 3:34:00 3:48:28 4:01:02 4:05:52
28 4:06:05 196 宮本 佐知恵 金森 聡 混合 18 0:10:49 0:25:45 0:35:39 0:55:26 1:33:48 2:03:19 3:24:19 3:42:07 3:55:37 4:03:15 4:06:05
29 4:08:20 201 青山 亜希 森山 真千子 女子 1 0:10:45 0:23:33 0:32:07 0:47:49 1:56:48 2:22:57 3:35:03 3:46:15 3:56:14 4:05:30 4:08:20
30 4:20:11 205 戸田 有紀 草深 悠介 男子 11 0:21:38 0:36:57 1:12:00 1:27:13 2:29:09 3:04:40 3:39:54 3:53:49 4:09:42 4:17:21 4:20:11
31 4:22:19 156 坂倉 豊 中村 一彦 男子 12 0:16:11 0:36:50 1:24:33 1:47:22 2:25:02 2:53:16 3:30:17 3:50:25 4:06:49 4:18:08 4:22:19
32 4:24:20 151 濱田 大樹 田中 雄大 男子 13 0:18:27 0:33:16 1:08:14 1:40:27 2:20:32 2:57:21 3:29:23 3:54:11 4:07:31 4:19:17 4:24:20
33 4:25:30 170 鈴木 健太 白木 孝 男子 14 0:32:19 0:48:22 1:11:23 1:37:02 2:27:51 2:58:18 3:28:18 3:51:42 4:08:03 4:20:53 4:25:30
34 4:26:50 181 三ツ股 謙二 杉山 千夏 混合 19 0:15:20 0:34:25 0:55:42 1:12:19 1:52:50 2:25:53 3:27:39 3:49:07 4:09:26 4:22:16 4:26:50
35 4:28:02 184 千田 英治 岡本 明子 混合 20 0:13:37 0:35:01 0:48:22 1:13:34 2:10:37 2:52:03 3:31:50 3:48:02 4:09:00 4:21:25 4:28:02
36 4:33:23 193 水野 弘章 籔内 憲 男子 15 0:24:52 0:55:14 1:14:12 1:35:17 2:13:53 2:47:21 3:28:12 3:53:39 4:11:22 4:28:23 4:33:23
37 4:39:27 179 國本 悠司 大庭 崇嗣 男子 16 0:22:23 0:36:54 1:11:55 1:35:11 2:20:06 3:07:39 3:48:14 4:09:47 4:25:11 4:35:53 4:39:27
38 4:40:59 206 岡本 卓也 糸原 仁 男子 17 0:22:30 0:42:32 0:55:13 1:35:30 2:16:31 2:42:47 3:48:52 4:05:20 4:27:37 4:37:25 4:40:59
39 4:44:21 182 渡邊 学 臼井 貴哉 男子 18 0:17:44 0:39:07 1:03:25 1:25:16 2:56:50 3:16:14 3:54:48 4:13:55 4:29:28 4:40:26 4:44:21
40 4:44:39 192 青木 蒼真 青木 真優 混合 21 0:12:29 0:31:06 1:05:26 1:26:04 2:05:16 2:31:29 3:08:44 4:20:01 4:32:53 4:40:36 4:44:39
41 4:45:35 160 鈴木 聖人 鈴木 藍 混合 22 0:16:59 0:36:57 0:57:13 1:22:55 2:10:35 2:56:10 3:41:33 4:05:36 4:24:32 4:39:52 4:45:35
42 4:46:41 162 高木 理智 小西 貴雄 男子 19 0:12:08 0:26:33 0:34:17 0:49:34 1:18:43 2:16:03 3:54:06 4:15:02 4:29:33 4:42:02 4:46:41
43 4:48:37 155 金岡 航 古川 翔一 男子 20 0:08:00 0:22:49 0:29:06 0:56:51 2:02:41 2:31:16 4:06:51 4:22:02 4:37:43 4:45:23 4:48:37
44 4:53:12 176 浦 一弘 田代 智也 男子 21 0:10:01 0:25:45 0:55:17 1:10:03 1:57:43 3:21:37 4:12:54 4:28:12 4:40:59 4:49:27 4:53:12
45 4:55:49 208 小島 貴裕 小島 英次 男子 22 0:16:16 0:35:45 0:47:50 1:07:26 1:57:41 2:33:56 4:02:50 4:21:25 4:39:47 4:50:59 4:55:49



Straight B Day2 results

rank time no. name1 name2 class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 F
46 4:58:58 149 岩本 昌子 大多和 あずさ 女子 2 0:30:07 0:49:12 1:14:16 1:38:36 2:50:23 3:21:29 4:04:37 4:25:31 4:40:58 4:54:03 4:58:58
47 5:07:18 190 外崎 裕子 山下 まり子 女子 3 0:22:05 0:39:25 0:50:19 1:10:39 1:57:57 2:29:29 4:28:44 4:43:03 4:55:14 5:04:04 5:07:18
48 5:09:36 173 小林 靖 濱田 隆行 男子 23 0:38:38 0:57:25 1:35:55 2:00:21 2:53:16 3:22:15 4:09:06 4:32:19 4:50:07 5:03:21 5:09:36
49 5:25:38 147 井狩 高平 米山 友美 混合 23 0:12:22 0:30:14 0:45:15 1:18:16 2:59:36 3:43:54 4:45:46 5:00:09 5:13:49 5:21:22 5:25:38
50 5:32:06 166 江原 蓮 小倉 健児 男子 24 0:16:11 0:30:29 0:53:36 1:19:23 2:12:28 2:41:58 4:52:08 5:02:56 5:16:05 5:27:20 5:32:06
51 5:32:24 175 加藤 真澄 荒堀 弘隆 混合 24 0:17:32 0:38:44 0:57:33 1:16:04 1:54:28 4:09:36 4:44:53 5:03:00 5:17:50 5:28:58 5:32:24
52 5:33:49 144 村上 大介 金澤 義樹 男子 25 0:14:16 0:36:28 0:56:25 1:54:45 2:56:47 3:36:29 4:26:25 4:55:49 5:13:59 5:27:50 5:33:49
53 5:36:52 214 石田 啓介 脇 光則 男子 26 0:22:44 0:39:46 1:33:41 2:17:46 2:52:05 3:13:32 4:55:54 5:12:33 5:25:53 5:33:06 5:36:52
54 5:38:12 163 鈴木 大輔 加藤 麻衣子 混合 25 0:14:40 0:32:32 0:46:13 1:30:48 2:11:59 2:46:21 4:43:39 5:06:29 5:20:45 5:33:13 5:38:12
55 5:43:01 167 小林 恵理子 木村 美穂 女子 4 0:14:37 0:30:29 0:44:38 1:04:05 1:35:04 1:57:52 5:03:47 5:17:36 5:31:09 5:39:10 5:43:01
56 5:52:05 161 三上 学 村山 雅経 男子 27 0:13:58 0:39:05 1:09:03 2:16:55 2:59:17 4:25:57 5:10:42 5:24:52 5:38:06 5:46:26 5:52:05
57 5:52:39 194 平井 るみ 山中 あけみ 女子 5 0:15:13 0:29:18 0:45:25 1:04:29 1:44:07 2:07:40 5:15:50 5:30:00 5:41:56 5:49:19 5:52:39
58 5:55:17 215 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男子 28 0:23:39 0:38:09 0:48:37 3:06:36 3:57:46 4:35:50 5:21:33 5:34:14 5:44:46 5:51:51 5:55:17

6:14:50 199 山本 健太郎 吉岡 恒兵 男子 0:35:19 0:58:11 2:05:12 3:27:33 4:27:28 4:46:41 5:27:23 5:44:46 6:03:15 6:11:24 6:14:50
mp1 154 星野 勇気 江口 智 男子 0:17:37 0:34:50 0:44:54 0:59:45 1:50:26 2:08:00 X 4:39:18 4:52:54 5:01:38 5:05:40
mp1 200 奥村 暢子 内藤 伸之 混合 0:16:47 0:35:48 2:01:53 2:21:22 3:14:28 X 4:54:04 5:15:17 5:31:08 5:43:02 5:47:40
mp2 204 池田 千枝子 神保 敦子 女子 0:16:24 0:32:24 1:19:17 2:10:37 X 3:10:03 X 5:28:34 5:40:23 5:49:29 5:53:41
mp3 185 岡本 容行 坂本 駿 男子 0:13:13 0:33:27 0:51:28 1:14:26 X X X 1:57:32 3:05:35 3:19:12 3:23:55
mp3 209 杉山 拓也 徳岡 佐知香 混合 0:36:58 1:03:21 1:21:01 1:43:14 X X X 2:44:06 3:20:10 3:35:58 3:42:13
mp7 171 姫野 悟志 深澤 豪 男子 0:12:33 0:31:26 4:52:19 X X X X X X X 5:31:15
mp7 197 武村 由紀子 岡村 百子 女子 0:14:56 4:14:22 4:36:08 X X X X X X X 5:19:01
mp10 165 小川 恒星 反保 雅貴 男子 X X X X X X X X X X 0:26:29
mp10 213 野村 篤宏 田中 毅 男子 X X X X X X X X X X 0:45:58
disq 150 王 楓 何 健 男子 0:10:41 0:25:38 0:33:59 0:55:16 2:36:38 X X 5:43:10 X X 6:02:45
disq 164 山嵜 貴洋 山嵜 敬太 男子 0:14:42 0:36:32 0:53:18 1:11:14 1:50:49 2:18:50 2:54:32 3:15:59 3:30:30 3:41:45 3:45:19
disq 148 鈴木 雄大 鈴木 拓真 男子 X X X X X X X X X X X
disq 202 中谷 伸彦 高山 征治 男子 0:13:46 0:28:40 1:15:45 1:41:00 X X X X X X X


